TOFT
Two Orifice Float Trap
www.forbesmarshall.comEnergy Conservation | Environment | Process Efficiency
Description
The Forbes Marshall Two Orifice Float Trap TOFT, has SG
iron cover and base with stainless steel internals and
optional automatic air venting and steam lock release
facility.

Assembly
M12 50 - 55 Nm
How to Order:
Example : DN15 Two Orifice Float Trap, BSPT TOFT 4.5
bar g differential pressure with the steam lock release.
How to Order Spares:
Always order spares by using description given in the
column headed 'available spares' and state the size, type
of trap and pressure range.
Example : 1 no. Mechanism assembly for DN 15 Two
Orifice Float Trap-4.5.
Dimensions and Weights (approximate)
Air Vent Assembly
SLR Assembly
SLR Seat
SLR Stem
Gland
Gland Nut
TV Seat
Bracket
Spacer Plate
TV Element
Clip
A: Forbes Marshall Pvt. Ltd.
CIN No:
Opp. 106th Milestone, CTS 2220,
Mumbai-Pune Road, Kasarwadi,
Pune MH 411034 INDIA
P: +91(0)20-68138555
F: +91(0)20-68138402
E: ccmidc@forbesmarshall.com
Forbes Marshall International Pte. Ltd.
16A, Tuas Avenue 1,
#05-21, JTC Space @Tuas
Singapore - 639533
P: +65 6219 3890
U28996PN1985PTC037806
© All rights reserved. Any reproduction or distribution in part or as a whole without written permission of Forbes Marshall Pvt Ltd, its